

# ARCHBISHOP STEPINAC HIGH SCHOOL

## STEPINAC HIGH SCHOOL TUITION & FEES SCHEDULE

All tuition and fees are billed through Blackbaud Tuition Management

Tuition for the 2025-2026 school year is \$17,950

### TUITION DUE DATES FOR THE 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR:

**MARCH 6, 2025** Registration Day

(Incoming Freshman Class of 2029/Transfer In)

1st Tuition payment due - Nonrefundable

JULY 15, 2025 (10 <sup>th</sup> – 12 <sup>th</sup> grade)	DECEMBER 15, 2025
AUGUST 15, 2025 (9 <sup>th</sup> – 12 <sup>th</sup> grade)	JANUARY 15, 2026
SEPTEMBER 15, 2025	FEBRUARY 15, 2026
OCTOBER 15, 2025	MARCH 15, 2026
NOVEMBER 15, 2025	APRIL 15, 2026

### FEES DUE DATE FOR THE 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR:

All fees are billed through Blackbaud Tuition Management and are due in full the month it is billed

GENERAL FEES	COST	PAYMENT DUE
ADVANCED PLACEMENT EXAM FEE	\$100.00 per exam	FEBRUARY 15 <sup>TH</sup>
<i>AP Exam Fees are established by the College Board and is subject to change without notice</i>		
MUSIC CLASS STUDENTS	\$150.00	NOVEMBER 15 <sup>TH</sup>
INSTRUMENTAL RENTAL	\$120.00	NOVEMBER 15 <sup>TH</sup>
DIGITAL TEXTBOOKS	\$325.00	SEPTEMBER 15 <sup>TH</sup>
GRADUATION FEE (Cost is divided over 2 months)	\$350.00	NOV. & MAR. 15 <sup>TH</sup>
SCIENCE LAB	\$100.00	SEPTEMBER 15 <sup>TH</sup>
RAFFLE	\$100.00	FEBRUARY 15 <sup>TH</sup>
GENERAL STUDENT ACTIVITY FEE	\$50.00	OCTOBER 15 <sup>TH</sup>
EDUCATIONAL SUPPORT FEE	\$50.00	JANUARY 15 <sup>TH</sup>

ACTIVITY FEES	COST	DUE DATE
NON-MUSICAL PRODUCTION (FALL/WINTER)		
CAST FEE	\$150.00	TBA
CREW FEE	\$ 75.00	TBA
MUSICAL PRODUCTION (SPRING)		
CAST FEE (includes production recording)	\$350.00	TBA
CREW FEE (includes production crew shirt)	\$150.00	TBA
TRANSPORTATION FEES	COST	DUE DATE
BEELINE BUS CARDS	\$58.00	PER MONTH
STEPINAC PRIVATE BUS (NONREFUNABLE FEE)*	\$2,400.00	SEPT. - APR. 15 <sup>th</sup>
*STEPINAC PRIVATE BUS COST IS DIVIDED OVER THE 8-MONTH PERIOD		

(OVER)

## SPORTS FEES DUE DATES FOR THE 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR:

All fees are billed through Blackbaud Tuition Management and are due in full the month it is billed

SPORTS FEES	COST	DUE DATE
<b>BASKETBALL</b>		
FRESHMAN (Cost is divided over the 3-month period)	\$500.00	FEB. - APRIL 15 <sup>TH</sup>
JV (Cost is divided over the 3-month period)	\$500.00	FEB. - APRIL 15 <sup>TH</sup>
VARSITY (Cost is divided over the 3-month period)	\$550.00	FEB. - APRIL 15 <sup>TH</sup>
VARSITY B (Cost is divided over the 3-month period)	\$350.00	JAN. - MAR. 15 <sup>TH</sup>
<b>BASEBALL FALL</b>		
	\$200.00	OCTOBER 15 <sup>TH</sup>
<b>BASEBALL SPRING</b>		
VARSITY/JV	\$350.00	APRIL 15 <sup>TH</sup>
FRESHMAN	\$350.00	APRIL 15 <sup>TH</sup>
<b>BOWLING</b>		
	\$200.00	NOVEMBER 15 <sup>TH</sup>
<b>FOOTBALL</b>		
FRESHMAN (Cost is divided over the 3-month period)	\$500.00	OCT. - DEC. 15 <sup>TH</sup>
JV (Cost is divided over the 3-month period)	\$500.00	OCT. - DEC. 15 <sup>TH</sup>
VARSITY (Cost is divided over the 3-month period)	\$550.00	OCT. - DEC. 15 <sup>TH</sup>
VARSITY JERSEY	\$400.00	AUGUST 15 <sup>TH</sup>
<b>GOLF</b>		
	\$250.00	MARCH 15 <sup>TH</sup>
<b>HOCKEY</b> (Cost is divided over the 3-month period)		
	\$2,100.00	JAN. - MAR. 15 <sup>TH</sup>
<b>LACROSSE</b>		
VARSITY	\$400.00	APRIL 15 <sup>TH</sup>
JV	\$400.00	APRIL 15 <sup>TH</sup>
<b>RUGBY</b>		
	\$425.00	MARCH 15 <sup>TH</sup>
<b>SOCCER</b>		
	\$450.00	NOVEMBER 15 <sup>TH</sup>
<b>SWIMMING</b>		
	\$400.00	JANUARY 15 <sup>TH</sup>
<b>TENNIS</b>		
	\$250.00	APRIL 15 <sup>TH</sup>
<b>TRACK</b>		
FALL (Cost is divided over the 2-month period)	\$400.00	OCT. – NOV. 15 <sup>TH</sup>
WINTER (Cost is divided over the 2-month period)	\$400.00	JAN. – FEB. 15 <sup>TH</sup>
SPRING (Cost is divided over the 2-month period)	\$400.00	MAR.- APRIL 15 <sup>TH</sup>
<b>WRESTLING</b>		
	\$300.00	JANUARY 15 <sup>TH</sup>